DATA SHEET
The multi-functional Wave 2 303H access
point delivers best-in class Wi-Fi connectivity
for hospitality and branch offices, enabling an
always-on user experience with low Total Cost of
Ownership (TCO).
With a maximum concurrent data rate of 867Mbps in the
5GHz band and 300Mbps in the 2.4GHz band, the 303H AP

3333 SCOTT BLVD | SANTA CLARA, CA 95054
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
303H Series Access Points
JY678A Aruba AP-303H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY679A Aruba AP-303H (RW) FIPS/TAA Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY680A Aruba AP-303H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY681A Aruba AP-303H (US) FIPS/TAA Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY682A Aruba AP-303H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY683A Aruba AP-303H (JP) FIPS/TAA Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY684A Aruba AP-303H (IL) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY685A Aruba AP-303H (IL) FIPS/TAA Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY862A Aruba AP-303H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
JY863A Aruba AP-303H (EG) FIPS/TAA Dual-radio 802.11ac 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with Internal Antennas
Mount Kits
JY686A AP-303H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY687A AP-303H-MNT2 Kit with Optional Dual-gang Wall-box Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY689A AP-303H-MNTD Kit with Optional Desk Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
JY688A AP-303H-MNTW Kit with Optional Wall Mount Adapter for 303H Series AP
Cosmetic Covers
JY973A AP-303H-CVR-20 20-pk for AP-303H with Holes for LED Indicators White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Power Accessories
JW627A PD-3501G-AC PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000 802.3af (15.4W)
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000 802.3at (30W)
JX991A AP-AC-48V36C AC-to-DC Power Adapter (48V/36W)